

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS

RFB # 22118

TABULATION



Bid Tabulation
Changeable Message Signs
RFB # 22118

Florida Traffic Control Devices	MICA Corporation
--	-------------------------

Item	TxDOT Item No.	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	416 6005	DRILL SHAFT (42 IN)	60	LF	\$ 379.61	\$ 22,776.60	\$ 571.00	\$ 34,260.00
2	500 6001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 22,793.03	\$ 22,793.03	\$ 54,900.00	\$ 54,900.00
3	502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	6	MO	\$ 4,635.17	\$ 27,811.02	\$ 9,305.00	\$ 55,830.00
4	506 6035	SANDBAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL	9	LF	\$ 137.38	\$ 1,236.42	\$ 97.00	\$ 873.00
5	506 6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	120	LF	\$ 25.67	\$ 3,080.40	\$ 14.85	\$ 1,782.00
6	506 6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	120	LF	\$ 13.74	\$ 1,648.80	\$ 7.95	\$ 954.00
7	506 6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	150	LF	\$ 7.14	\$ 1,071.00	\$ 18.40	\$ 2,760.00
8	506 6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	150	LF	\$ 3.97	\$ 595.50	\$ 12.65	\$ 1,897.50
9	540 6001	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	110	LF	\$ 43.58	\$ 4,793.80	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,520.00
10	540 6016	DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION	1	EA	\$ 4,236.62	\$ 4,236.62	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 1,610.00
11	544 6001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	1	EA	\$ 7,868.01	\$ 7,868.01	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
12	618 6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	720	LF	\$ 14.30	\$ 10,296.00	\$21.50	\$ 15,480.00
13	618 6034	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)	250	LF	\$ 28.45	\$ 7,112.50	\$ 39.30	\$ 9,825.00
14	620 6011	ELEC CONDR (NO.4) BARE	325	LF	\$ 1.82	\$ 591.50	\$ 3.05	\$ 991.25
15	620 6012	ELEC CONDR (NO.4) INSULATED	975	LF	\$ 2.33	\$ 2,271.75	\$ 3.40	\$ 3,315.00
16	624 6002	GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON	3	EA	\$ 903.94	\$ 2,711.82	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 5,025.00
17	624	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	5	EA	\$ 1,309.45	\$ 6,547.25	\$ 3,085.00	\$ 15,425.00
18	628	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 070(NS)GS(N)PS(U)	3	EA	\$ 6,311.77	\$ 18,935.31	\$ 8,035.00	\$ 24,105.00
19	6027 6003	CONDUIT (PREPARE)	1,220	LF	\$ 3.43	\$ 4,184.60	\$ 3.05	\$ 3,721.00
20	6027 6008	GROUND BOX (PREPARE)	8	EA	\$ 198.26	\$ 1,586.08	\$ 610.00	\$ 4,880.00
21	GP001	FIBER OPTIC CBL (SNGLE-MODE)(12 FIBER)	1,775	LF	\$ 8.81	\$ 15,637.75	\$ 11.90	\$ 21,122.50
22	GP001	FIBER OPTIC PATCH PANEL (12 POSITION)	4	EA	\$ 597.60	\$ 2,390.40	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 5,720.00
23	GP004	FIBER OPTIC MEDIA CONVERTER	2	EA	\$ 659.11	\$ 1,318.22	\$ 2,895.00	\$ 5,790.00
24	GP005	FULL COLOR LED CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3	EA	\$ 81,271.90	\$ 243,815.70	\$ 95,800.00	\$ 287,400.00
25	GP008	SYSTEM SUPPORT EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$ 6,967.60	\$ 6,967.60	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 23,400.00
26	GP009	CMS SUPPORT STRUCTURE (30' MAST ARM)	3	EA	\$ 48,596.68	\$ 145,790.04	\$ 39,515.00	\$ 118,545.00
					\$ 568,067.72		\$ 706,931.25	

Alternate Items

1	416 6005	DRILL SHAFT (42 IN)	60	LF	\$ 379.61	\$ 22,776.60	\$ 571.00	\$ 34,260.00
2	650 6025	INS OH SN SUP(25 FT CANT)	3	EA	\$ 31,343.86	\$ 94,031.58	\$ 31,020.00	\$ 93,060.00
					\$ 116,808.18		\$ 127,320.00	